3-349-206-03
12/3.17
• METRAHIT 27M
是一种紧凑型毫欧电阻表加万用表和温度计，用于测量飞机
外壳上的低值接触电阻（防雷，灯芯测试），以及一般的低
电阻测量。
• METRAHIT 27I
另外用于飞机和直升机电气系统（电压，绝缘，毫欧和温度

型号 概述 测量范围 安全等级. 最大直径 变比 频响 固有误差
±(% rdg. + ...)
订货号
AC/DC 传感器电压输出
CP30 DC/AC clip-on current sensor,
with battery mode (30 h)
5 mA ... 30 A
(DC / AC pk)
300 V /
CAT III
25 mm 100 mV/A DC...20 kHz
(-3 dB)
1 % +2 mA Z201B
CP330 DC/AC clip-on current sensor,
with 2 measuring ranges,
battery mode (50 h)
0,5 ... 30 A
5 ... 300 A
(DC / AC rms)
300 V /
CAT III
25 mm 10 mV/A;
1 mV/A
DC...20 kHz
(-3 dB)
1 % + 50 mA
1 % + 100 mA
Z202B
CP1100 DC/AC clip-on current sensor,
with 2 measuring ranges,
battery mode (50 h)
0,5 ... 100 A
5 ... 1000 A
(DC / AC rms)
300 V /
CAT III
32 mm 10 mV/A;
1 mV/A
DC...20 kHz
(-1dB)
1 % + 100 mA
1 % + 500 mA
Z203B
CP1800 DC/AC current clamp sensor,
with 2 measuring ranges,
battery mode (50 h)
Range: 0.5 ... 125 A
Range: 5 ... 1250 A
(DC / AC rms)
300 V /
CAT III
32 mm 10 mV/A,
1 mV/A
DC ... 20 kHz
(-1 dB)
1% + 100 mA
1% + 500 mA
Z204A
Z13B Clip-on current sensor with 2 0.2 ... 40 A~/60 A–, 300 V / 50 mm 10 mV / A, DC ... 65 Hz 1.5% + 0.5 A Z13B
measuring ranges, battery 0.5 ... 400 A~/600A– CAT IV 1 mV / A ... 10 kHz 2.5%
mode (50 h)
AC 传感器电压输出
WZ12B Clip-on current sensor 10 mA~ ... 100 A~ 300 V /
CAT III
15 mm 0.1 mV / mA 45 ... 65
... 500 Hz
1.5% +0.1 mA Z219B
WZ12C Clip-on current sensor with 2
measuring ranges
1 mA~ ... 15 A~,
1 ... 150 A~
300 V /
CAT III

德国GMC-I 高美测仪 9
描述 型号 订货号
Milliohm resistance meter and
multimeter with memory 1 METRA HIT 27M
M227A
Insulation tester, milliohm resistance
meter and multimeter with memory
1 METRA HIT 27I
M227B
Avionics set 1 METRA HIT 27AS M227C
Megatester Hybrid & E-CAR Set
for measurements on electric and
hybrid vehicles 2 METRA HIT 27I SET M227S
Megatester for Hybrid & E-CARs
for measurements on electric and
hybrid vehicles 2 METRA HIT H+E CAR M227T
Megatester Hybrid & E-CARs Set
for measurements on electric and
hybrid vehicles 2 METRA HIT H+E CAR SET M227U
Hardware Accessories
Mains power battery charger
AC 90...250 V DC 5 V
600 V CAT IV, 1000 V CAT I I I
NA HIT 2x Z218H
Mains power battery charger
AC 90 ... 250 V DC 5 V, 600 V CAT I I NA HIT 27 Z218J
NiMH quick charger w/o storage
batteries
Z206D Z206D
Fuses for all mmeasuring ranges FF (UR) 1.6 A/
1000 V AC/DC
Z109C
Kelvin clips (1 set = 2 each) for 4-
pole connection of low-resistance
DUTs, cable length: 120 cm
KC4 Z227A
Kelvin probes (1 set=2 each) with
double steel tips for 4-pole
connection of low resistance DUTs
KC27 Z227B
Cable set with 2 mm diameter steel
tips and 120 cm cable, 1000 V
CAT I I
KS17-S Z110H
Pt100 temperature sensor,
–40 ... 600 C for surface and im-
mersion measurements Z3409 GTZ3409000R0001
Pt1000 temperature sensor, –20 ...
+220 C for measurement in
household appliances, as well as in
gases and liquids, 3.2 mm diameter
stainless steel immersion tube
TF220 Z102A
Hybrid Diagnostic-Kit 2 KS-H&E Z227U
ADK Automotive Diagnostic Kit 2 KS-ADK Z227T
Transport Accessories
Imitation leather carrying pouch for
METRA HIT F829 GTZ3301000R0003
Cordura belt pouch for multimeters
of the METRA HIT series HitBag Z115A
Magnetic holder and belt strap for
METRAHIT Multimeter with Rubber
Holster HIT-Clip Z117A
Imitation leather ever-ready case
with cable compartment F836 GTZ3302000R0001
Ever-ready case for 2 METRA HITs,
2 adapters and accessories F840 GTZ3302001R0001
Hard case for one METRA HIT and
accessories HC20 Z113A